ambition

JEFF MAHER, CSC
TATSE LOCAL 667

FILM & TELEVISION:

THE NATURE OF SUFFERING (feature)
DEADLY DEEDS (feature)

CHRISTMAS IN THE SPOTLIGHT (feature)
BREAKOUT HIT (feature)

ALLNIGHTERS (feature)

IT FEEDS (feature)

ELI ROTH'S URBAN LEGEND (series)
THE HAUNTED MUSEUM S2 (series)
CHRISTMAS IN MAPLE HILL (feature)
FALLEN ANGEL’S MURDER CLUB PART 2
FALLEN ANGEL'S MURDER CLUB PART 1
THE HAUNTED MUSEUM (series)
BLOOD AND WATER S3(series)

2021 INDSPIRE AWARDS (award show)
COUNTRY ROADS CHRISTMAS (feature)
CHRISTMAS ON 5™ AVENUE (feature)
VICIOUS FUN (feature)

THE WEDDING PLANNERS (feature)
CHRISTMAS IN THE ROCKIES (feature)
CHRISTMAS EXCHANGE (feature)

A VERY COUNTRY CHRISTMAS
HOMECOMING (feature)

LOVE IN HARMONY VALLEY (feature)
CHRISTMAS DANCE (feature)

LOVE IN THE WILDS 2(feature)

LOVE IN THE WILDS (feature)

THE OAKROOM (feature)

TWINKLE ALL THE WAY (feature)
CHRISTMAS WITH A PRINCE 2 (feature)
CHRISTMAS IN PARIS (feature)

ART OF FALLING IN LOVE (feature)
LOVE ALASKA (feature)

A VERY COUNTRY WEDDING (feature)
PONY SITTERS — THE FALL (feature)
CHRISTMAS WITH A PRINCE (feature)
PARELLEL MINDS (feature)

CHRISTMAS CATCH (feature)

I'LL TAKE YOUR DEAD (feature)

Black Fawn Films
Candour Pictures
Brain Power Studios
Candour Pictures
Black Fawn Films
Black Fawn Films
Cream Productions
Cream Productions
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Cream Productions

Breakthrough Entertainment

Redcloud Studios

Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Black Fawn Films

Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Bran Power Studios

Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Black Fawn Films

Marvista Entertainment

Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios
Brain Power Studios

Prairie Fox Entertainment

Brain Power Studios
Black Fawn Films

Ambition Talent Inc.

909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



ambition

DEAD SIGHT (feature)

THE CLEANERS (pilot)

CREEP NATION (feature)

LET HER OUT (feature)

HERETICS (feature)

ANTISOCIAL 2 (feature)

BITE (feature)

HELLMOUTH (feature)

MONKEY IN THE MIDDLE (feature)
ANTISOCIAL (feature)

CALCUTTA TAXI (short)

SHAPE (pilot)

GODS OF ACCIDENT (feature)
ROCK, PAPER, SCISSORS (feature)
KENNY VS. SPENNY (Christmas special)
TESTEES (pilot)

COCK’D GUNNS (series)

LIFESTYLE/DOCUDRAMA:

GRAVITY

WHOSE WORLD IS IT ANYWAY?
BEYOND MOVING

THE ORCHESTRA

SEARCHING FOR VIMY’S LOST SODIERS
WE ARE CANADA (5 eps)

BACK IN TIME FOR DINNER (5 eps)
FRESH MARKET DINNERS (12 eps)
MORBIDLY OBESE

HUMBLE HOME HUNTERS (12 eps)

THE INCREDIBLE FOOD RACE (12 eps)
RESTAURANT TAKEOVER (20 eps)
RESTAURANT MAKEOVER (40 eps)
MARRIAGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION (25 eps)
RISKY BUSINESS (13 eps)

BUILDING BRICKS (15 eps)

NEXT STAR (10 eps)

TRUE HOLLYWOOD STORY (8 eps)
THINK BIG 2 (13 eps)

ROCKER MOMS (13 eps)

Foresight Features
Black Fawn Films
Foresight Features
Black Fawn Films
Black Fawn Films
Black Fawn Films
Black Fawn Films
Foresight Features
Marvista Entertainment
Black Fawn Films
Bravo Channel

Fox FX

Go West Entertainment
Go West Entertainment
Showcase Network
Fox FX

Showcase

Pixel Palette
Hawkeye Pictures

National Ballet School of Canada
Toronto Symphony Orchestra

History Channel

CBC

CBC

Gusto Worldwide Media
Discovery Health Canada
Food Network

Food Network

Food Network

Food Network

HGTV Network

W Network

HGTV Network

YTV

E Canada

TVO

Slice Network

Ambition Talent Inc.

909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2009
2009



ambition

AWARDS:

Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC) 2021
Best Cinematography in Theatrical Feature (nominee)
-The Oak Room

Jelly Film Festival 2020
Best Cinematography
-The Oak Room

South African Horror Fest 2020
Best Cinematography
-The Oak Room

Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC) 2015
Fritz Spiess Award for Commercial Cinematography
-Parapan Am Games

Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC) 2003
Student Cinematography Award
-Left Handed

Fujifilm Canada 2002

Award for Excellence in Student Cinematography
-Left Handed

http://www.jeffmaherdp.com

Ambition Talent Inc.

909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340


http://www.jeffmaherdp.com/

