

## JEFF MAHER, CSC IATSE LOCAL 667

## **FILM & TELEVISION:**

THE NATURE OF SUFFERING (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2024
DEADLY DEEDS (feature)	Candour Pictures	2024
CHRISTMAS IN THE SPOTLIGHT (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2024
BREAKOUT HIT (feature)	Candour Pictures	2024
ALLNIGHTERS (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2023
IT FEEDS (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2023
ELI ROTH'S URBAN LEGEND (series)	Cream Productions	2022
THE HAUNTED MUSEUM S2 (series)	Cream Productions	2021
CHRISTMAS IN MAPLE HILL (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2022
FALLEN ANGEL'S MURDER CLUB PART 2	Brain Power Studios	2021
FALLEN ANGEL'S MURDER CLUB PART 1	Brain Power Studios	2021
THE HAUNTED MUSEUM (series)	Cream Productions	2021
BLOOD AND WATER S3(series)	Breakthrough Entertainment	2021
2021 INDSPIRE AWARDS (award show)	Redcloud Studios	2021
COUNTRY ROADS CHRISTMAS (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2021
CHRISTMAS ON 5 <sup>™</sup> AVENUE (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2021
VICIOUS FUN (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2020
THE WEDDING PLANNERS (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
CHRISTMAS IN THE ROCKIES (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
CHRISTMAS EXCHANGE (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2022
A VERY COUNTRY CHRISTMAS	Bran Power Studios	2022
HOMECOMING (feature)		
LOVE IN HARMONY VALLEY (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
CHRISTMAS DANCE (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
LOVE IN THE WILDS 2(feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
LOVE IN THE WILDS (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2020
THE OAKROOM (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2019
TWINKLE ALL THE WAY (feature)	Marvista Entertainment	2019
CHRISTMAS WITH A PRINCE 2 (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2019
CHRISTMAS IN PARIS (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2019
ART OF FALLING IN LOVE (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2019
LOVE ALASKA (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2018
A VERY COUNTRY WEDDING (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2018
PONY SITTERS – THE FALL (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2018
CHRISTMAS WITH A PRINCE (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2018
PARELLEL MINDS (feature)	Prairie Fox Entertainment	2018
CHRISTMAS CATCH (feature)	Brain Power Studios	2018
I'LL TAKE YOUR DEAD (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2018



DEAD SIGHT (feature)	Foresight Features	2017
THE CLEANERS (pilot)	Black Fawn Films	2017
CREEP NATION (feature)	Foresight Features	2017
LET HER OUT (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2016
HERETICS (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2016
ANTISOCIAL 2 (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2015
BITE (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2015
HELLMOUTH (feature)	Foresight Features	2014
MONKEY IN THE MIDDLE (feature)	Marvista Entertainment	2014
ANTISOCIAL (feature)	Black Fawn Films	2013
CALCUTTA TAXI (short)	Bravo Channel	2012
SHAPE (pilot)	Fox FX	2012
GODS OF ACCIDENT (feature)	Go West Entertainment	2012
ROCK, PAPER, SCISSORS (feature)	Go West Entertainment	2010
KENNY VS. SPENNY (Christmas special)	Showcase Network	2010
TESTEES (pilot)	Fox FX	2009
COCK'D GUNNS (series)	Showcase	2009

## **LIFESTYLE/DOCUDRAMA:**

GRAVITY	Pixel Palette
WHOSE WORLD IS IT ANYWAY?	Hawkeye Pictures
BEYOND MOVING	National Ballet School of Canada
THE ORCHESTRA	Toronto Symphony Orchestra
SEARCHING FOR VIMY'S LOST SODIERS	History Channel
WE ARE CANADA (5 eps)	CBC
BACK IN TIME FOR DINNER (5 eps)	CBC
FRESH MARKET DINNERS (12 eps)	Gusto Worldwide Media
MORBIDLY OBESE	Discovery Health Canada
HUMBLE HOME HUNTERS (12 eps)	Food Network
THE INCREDIBLE FOOD RACE (12 eps)	Food Network
RESTAURANT TAKEOVER (20 eps)	Food Network
RESTAURANT MAKEOVER (40 eps)	Food Network
MARRIAGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION (25 eps)	HGTV Network
RISKY BUSINESS (13 eps)	W Network
BUILDING BRICKS (15 eps)	HGTV Network
NEXT STAR (10 eps)	YTV
TRUE HOLLYWOOD STORY (8 eps)	E Canada
THINK BIG 2 (13 eps)	TVO
ROCKER MOMS (13 eps)	Slice Network



## **AWARDS**:

Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC)  Best Cinematography in Theatrical Feature (nominee)  -The Oak Room	2021
Jelly Film Festival  Best Cinematography -The Oak Room	2020
South African Horror Fest Best Cinematography -The Oak Room	2020
Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC) Fritz Spiess Award for Commercial Cinematography -Parapan Am Games	2015
Canadian Society of Cinematographers (CSC) Student Cinematography Award -Left Handed	2003
Fujifilm Canada Award for Excellence in Student Cinematography -Left Handed	2002

http://www.jeffmaherdp.com